PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 21st November 2023

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
PRIME HOGGETS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRME WETHERS
PRIME EWES
Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
EWES & LAMBS
HOGGETS
Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS
HEIFERS

BULLS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Off Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD

68
75
11
10

164

225
325

550

78

37

182

297

458
58

517

39
115
67

221

68
75
11
10

164

225
325

550

78

37

182

297

458
58

517

39
115
67

221

292.89

276.2
161.62
263.22

275.12

293.45
282.07
253

274.36

MIN

269
210
130
234

130

229
149
130

130

MAX

306
290
190
279

306

358
330
294

358

AVE

1602.1
1316.4
835.27
1209.5

1396.1

109.49
114.45

112.42

60.99

66.76

78.65

72.53

78.51

64.55

28

76.85

953.33
854.3
902.31

886.33

MIN
PR/HD

1318.28
850.5
559
1012.5

559

80
20

20
30
56
38
30
46
63

28

28

410
320
350

320

MAX
PR/HD

2019.6
1609.5
1054.5

1284

2019.6

150
146

150
85
73

110

110
90
70

28

90

1390
1200
1290

1390



